
2021 Subdivision Application Submittal Dates

Submittal Day Initial Submittal: 30 Days Update: 15 days

Monday, March 1, 2021 no hearing ZAP Tuesday, March 16, 2021

No Travis County hearing

Monday, March 8, 2021 ZAP Tuesday, April 6, 2021 PC Tuesday, March 23, 2021

Monday, March 15, 2021 PC Tuesday, April 13, 2021 no hearing

Monday, March 22, 2021 ZAP Tuesday, April 20, 2021 ZAP Tuesday, April 6, 2021

Monday, March 29, 2021 PC Tuesday, April 27, 2021 PC Tuesday, April 13, 2021

Monday, April 5, 2021 ZAP Tuesday, May 4, 2021 ZAP Tuesday, April 20, 2021

Monday, April 12, 2021 PC Tuesday, May 11, 2021 PC Tuesday, April 27, 2021

Monday, April 19, 2021 ZAP Tuesday, May 18, 2021 ZAP Tuesday, May 4, 2021

Monday, April 26, 2021 PC Tuesday, May 25, 2021 PC Tuesday, May 11, 2021

Monday, May 3, 2021 ZAP Tuesday, June 1, 2021 ZAP Tuesday, May 18, 2021

No Travis County hearing

Monday, May 10, 2021 PC Tuesday, June 8, 2021 PC Tuesday, May 25, 2021

Monday, May 17, 2021 ZAP Tuesday, June 15, 2021 no hearing

Monday, May 24, 2021 PC Tuesday, June 22, 2021 PC Tuesday, June 8, 2021

Monday, May 31, 2021 memorial day

Monday, June 7, 2021 ZAP Tuesday, July 6, 2021 PC Tuesday, June 22, 2021

No Travis County hearing

Monday, June 14, 2021 PC Tuesday, July 13, 2021 no hearing

Monday, June 21, 2021 ZAP Tuesday, July 20, 2021 ZAP Tuesday, July 6, 2021

No Travis County hearing

Monday, June 28, 2021 PC Tuesday, July 27, 2021 PC Tuesday, July 13, 2021

Monday, July 5, 2021 July 4 holiday

Monday, July 12, 2021 PC Tuesday, August 10, 2021 PC Tuesday, July 27, 2021

Monday, July 19, 2021 ZAP Tuesday, August 17, 2021 ZAP Tuesday, August 3, 2021

Monday, July 26, 2021 PC Tuesday, August 24, 2021 PC Tuesday, August 10, 2021

Monday, August 2, 2021 no hearing ZAP Tuesday, August 17, 2021

Monday, August 9, 2021 ZAP Tuesday, September 7, 2021 PC Tuesday, August 24, 2021

Monday, August 16, 2021 PC Tuesday, September 14, 2021 no hearing

Monday, August 23, 2021 ZAP Tuesday, September 21, 2021 ZAP Tuesday, September 7, 2021

Monday, August 30, 2021 PC Tuesday, September 28, 2021 PC Tuesday, September 14, 2021

Monday, September 6, 2021 Labor day

Monday, September 13, 2021 PC Tuesday, October 12, 2021 PC Tuesday, September 28, 2021

Monday, September 20, 2021 ZAP Tuesday, October 19, 2021 ZAP Tuesday, October 5, 2021

Monday, September 27, 2021 PC Tuesday, October 26, 2021 PC Tuesday, October 12, 2021

Monday, October 4, 2021 ZAP Tuesday, November 2, 2021 ZAP Tuesday, October 19, 2021

No Travis County hearing

Monday, October 11, 2021 PC Tuesday, November 9, 2021 PC Tuesday, October 26, 2021

Monday, October 18, 2021 ZAP Tuesday, November 16, 2021 ZAP Tuesday, November 2, 2021

No Travis County hearing

Monday, October 25, 2021 no hearing PC Tuesday, November 9, 2021

Monday, November 1, 2021 no hearing ZAP Tuesday, November 16, 2021

Monday, November 8, 2021 ZAP Tuesday, December 7, 2021 no hearing

Monday, November 15, 2021 PC Tuesday, December 14, 2021 no hearing

Monday, November 22, 2021 ZAP Tuesday, December 21, 2021 ZAP Tuesday, December 7, 2021

Monday, November 29, 2021 no hearing PC Tuesday, December 14, 2021

Monday, December 6, 2021 ZAP Tuesday, January 4, 2022 ZAP Tuesday, December 21, 2021

Monday, December 13, 2021 PC Tuesday, January 11, 2022 no hearing

This calendar incorporates all City of Austin and Travis County holidays and scheduled hearings

This calendar does not apply to Subdivision Construction Plans
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